Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME |Abbigayle (Abbi) Hunt
OFFICE |Kaysville City Council

PARTY [N/A

being fileq:
ueinNg 11ea

Priot to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately
ptior to convention.

Priot to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to
X the Primary Election.

After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.

Prior to General Election. Due between foutteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to
the General Election.

After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

TOTALS FROM LAST TOTALS FROM

REPORT ‘ns eporr {2 LA ENEREPORT
Total contributions $2,627.70 $2,627.70
Total campaign expenses . $2,627.70 $2,627.70
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a
negative balance) $2,627.70 $0.00

I do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate reporting of
my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning

1/1/2| and ending 72/ 24/ 2l and that
there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.

Date 4/14 /2| signature J,M 2y -
<




Abbigayle (Abbi) Hunt
Kaysville City Council

N/A

Date

6/23/21
6/25/21
6/28/21
7/7/21

7/7/21

7/9/21

7/13/21
7/16/21
7/19/21
7/21/21
7/22/21
7/24/21
6/8/21

7/29/21
6/16/21
6/22/21

Name of Contributor
Lyle B. Hunt
Lorina Cardon
Stroh DeCaire
Andrea Richards
Abbi Hunt
Amber Lewis
Ally Isom
Matthew Oxborrow
Addie Johnson
Jason Sanders
Brett Garlick
James Jorgensen
Abbi Hunt
Abbi Hunt
Steve Lyon
Abbi Hunt

Candidate Name
Office

Political Party

Mailing Address & ZIP Code
3423 Blue Sage Rd, Morgan, UT, 8405C $
581 Hods Hollow Dr, Kaysville, UT 84
985 Oxtford Dr, Kaysville, UT 84037
186 Country Springs Rd, Kaysville, UT
336 E 700 N, Kaysville, UT 84037
433 N 300 E, Kaysville, UT 84037
93 S, Kays Dr, Kaysville, UT 84037
519 N 320 E, Kaysville, UT 84037
665 N 400 E, Kaysville, UT 84037
1249 Santa Anita Dr, Kaysville, UT 84C
810 Brandon Dr, Kaysville, UT 84037

ifiorgensen52@gmail.com

336 E 700 N, Kaysville, UT 84037
336 E 700 N, Kaysville, UT 84037
57 S. Preston St., Kaysville, UT 84037
336 E 700 N, Kaysville, UT 84037

Total $

Amount
100.00
150.00
100.00

50.00
5.00
35.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
500.00
50.00
25.00
1.00
1,423.40
35.00
3.30

2,627.70


mailto:jfjorgensen52@gmail.com

Abbigayle (Abbi) Hunt
Kaysville City Council

N/A

Date
6/7/21
6/8/21
6/9/21
6/9/21
6/17/21
6/22/21
6/23/21
6/24/21
6/26-27/21
6/30/21
6/30/21
7/1/21
7/2/21
7/7/21
7/9/21
7/9/21
7/9/21
7/12/21
7/21/21
7/23/21
7/23/21
7/23/21
7/26/21
7/28/21
7/7/21
7/9/21
7/16/21
7/19/21
7/21/21
7/22/21
7/24/21
6/16/21
6/22/21

Expenditure made to:
Kaysville City
Abbi Hunt4 Kaysville
Signsonthecheap.com
Kaysville City Parks and Rec
rushordertees.com
bluehost.com
Yes! Print and Copy (Layton)
amazon.com
amazon.com
Lowe's (Layton)
Target (Layton)
Tafty Town
Alphagraphics (Layton)
Bowman's
Ace Hardware (Kaysville)
Kaysville City
Facebook.com
printrunner.com
Bowman's
Bowman's
Bowman's
Office Depot (Layton)
Bowman's
Home Depot (Layton)
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Davis County Clerk/Auditor Office
US Post Office

Candidate Name
Office

Political Party

Purpose of Expenditure
Candidate Filing Fee
Deposite to open business account
100 yard signs and stakes
Parade entry fee
t-shirts with logo
website/domain name/ hosting
Flyers/ donation cards
car fringe for parade float
balloons for parade float
tape for parade float
thank you cards
Taftty for parade
2 Vinyl Banners
Stamps for thank you cards
Zip ties for signs
Large Kaysville Map
Boosted Ad
5000 door hangers
Candy for "Meet the Candidates" Bootl
refreshments for volunteers
rubber bands
pencils for volunteers
refreshments for volunteers
Metal Stakes for sign
Donation processing fee for Hunt done
Donation processing fee for Lewis don
Donation processing fee for Oxborrow
Donation processing fee for Johnson d
Donation processing fee for Sanders dc
Donation processing fee for Garlick do
Donation processing fee for Jorgensen
Voter Registration Information

Stamps for thank you cards

Total $

Amount

100.00
1.00
512.47
75.00
918.91
47.28
94.65
24.09
32.12
15.59
11.51
121.62
200.60
11.00
17.99
20.00
15.00
286.42
10.76
25.00
0.79
1.49
10.04
13.22
0.45
1.32
1.75
1.75
14.80
1.75
1.03
35.00
3.30

2,627.70



